USEA

EXCLUSIVE DENTAL DISCOUNTS

DENTAL SAVINGS
for (tore EAMILIES from

(E&)Monarch Dental

(ADA CODE) PROCEDURE

EXCLUSIVE USEA PRICING
CASH BASIS. GENERAL DENTISTRY. BEFORE DENTAL BENEFITS ARE APPLIED.

YOUR POTENTIAL
COST AT ANOTHER
PROVIDER*

MEMBER COST
BEFORE INSURANCE
AT A MONARCH
DENTAL OFFICE*

MEMBER COST
WITH INSURANCE
AT A MONARCH
DENTAL OFFICE

(BASED ON 100/80/50

1110-TEETH CLEANING

2392-2 SURFACE FILLING

(Posterior)

2752-PORCELAIN NOBLE METAL
CROWN

3330-ROOT CANAL (Molar)

5120-FULL LOWER DENTURE

6010, 6056, 6066 IMPLANT'

7210, 9241, 9242 SURGICAL
EXTRACTIONS OF WISDOM
TEETH?

$88

$210
$982
$1,071
$1,226

$3,965

1,563

$44

$94
$495
$525
$640

$2,275

$821

INSURANCE COVERAGE)*

%0

$19

$248

$263

$320

Depends on Insurance Coverage
level, prices quoted at office

Depends on Insurance Coverage
level, prices quoted at office

*Source: 2014 Fair Health Data. Subject to the limitations of your plan. Other exclusions may include and are not limited to implants, implant crowns, crowns with gold, specialty services and crowns/onlays/inlays
that are all porcelain. Prices may vary with specialty doctors. 1. Valid for non-impacted wisdom teeth. 2. Does not include bone grafting and sinus lifts that the patient may need. Must bring this letter in at time of

service to receive the special discounted rates.



}/[g We’re close to home, too!

Tell us you are a Union member to guarantee
the special, discounted rates.

American Fork Salt Lake City
801.756.5522 801.320.9810
Bountiful Sandy
801.296.1606 801.256.3700
Layton Taylorsville
801.776.6566 801.263.6400
Ogden West Valley
801.917.1502 801.955.1900
South Ogden

801.475.6121

Orem

801.225.3300

&Monarch Dental

General - Specialty + Orthodontics

Modern Dental Professionals - Utah, P.C., Robert Chidester, DDS; James Skousen, DDS. ©2019 Smile Brands Inc. All
rights reserved. Monarch Dental complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

USEA Union families
enjoy these exclusive
benefits:

$4,300 Union Cost for Braces?®
Complete General Dentistry*

Specialty Dentistry including
root canals, extractions, dental
implants and more*

Extended hours and same-day
emergency appointments*

3.2.9% APR on approved credit. Average estimated cost of $4,300 based
on standard 24-month case (does not include finance charges or any other
discounts). Valid on new, standard orthodontic cases only. Valid photo ID,
checking account, and monthly auto payments required to get financing
on approved credit. See office for complete pricing information. Offer is
subject to change, cannot be combined and must be booked by 12/31/19.
4. Services, hours and insurance plans vary by location.

QUESTIONS?
Contact your Account Representative:

Jodi Miller

Jodi.Miller@smilebrands.com

303.590.4369

Follow us f y

MonarchDental.com




