

EXCLUSIVE USEA PRICING CASH BASIS. GENERAL DENTISTRY. BEFORE DENTAL BENEFITS ARE APPLIED.

(ADA CODE) PROCEDURE	YOUR POTENTIAL COST AT ANOTHER PROVIDER*	MEMBER COST BEFORE INSURANCE AT A MONARCH DENTAL OFFICE*	MEMBER COST WITH INSURANCE AT A MONARCH DENTAL OFFICE (BASED ON 100/80/50 INSURANCE COVERAGE)*
1110-TEETH CLEANING	^{\$} 88	^{\$} 44	^{\$} O
2392-2 SURFACE FILLING (Posterior)	^{\$} 210	^{\$} 94	^{\$} 19
2752-PORCELAIN NOBLE METAL CROWN	^{\$} 982	^{\$} 495	^{\$} 248
3330-ROOT CANAL (Molar)	^{\$} 1,071	^{\$} 525	^{\$} 263
5120-FULL LOWER DENTURE	^{\$} 1,226	^{\$} 640	^{\$} 320
6010, 6056, 6066 IMPLANT ¹	^{\$} 3,965	^{\$} 2,275	Depends on Insurance Coverage level, prices quoted at office
7210, 9241, 9242 SURGICAL EXTRACTIONS OF WISDOM TEETH ²	^{\$} 1,563	^{\$} 821	Depends on Insurance Coverage level, prices quoted at office

^{*}Source: 2014 Fair Health Data. Subject to the limitations of your plan. Other exclusions may include and are not limited to implants, implant crowns, crowns with gold, specialty services and crowns/onlays/inlays that are all porcelain. Prices may vary with specialty doctors. 1. Valid for non-impacted wisdom teeth. 2. Does not include bone grafting and sinus lifts that the patient may need. Must bring this letter in at time of service to receive the special discounted rates.

VES We're close to home, too!

Tell us you are a Union member to guarantee the special, discounted rates.

American Fork 801.756.5522

Bountiful 801.296.1606

Layton 801.776.6566

Ogden 801.917.1502

South Ogden 801.475.6121

Orem 801.225.3300 Salt Lake City 801.320.9810

Sandy 801.256.3700

Taylorsville 801.263.6400

West Valley 801.955.1900

USEA Union families enjoy these exclusive benefits:

- \$4,300 Union Cost for Braces³
- Complete General Dentistry⁴
- Specialty Dentistry including root canals, extractions, dental implants and more4
- Extended hours and same-day emergency appointments4



Modern Dental Professionals - Utah, P.C., Robert Chidester, DDS; James Skousen, DDS. @2019 Smile Brands Inc. All rights reserved. Monarch Dental complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.



QUESTIONS?

Contact your Account Representative:

Jodi Miller Jodi.Miller@smilebrands.com 303.590.4369

Follow us f



MonarchDental.com